You May Be Also Be interested In:
Hot Parts More
ERJ-14YJ222U is New Original in Stock, Search ERJ-14YJ222U Datasheets, PDF, Inventory at Y-IC.com Online, Order ERJ-14YJ222U Panasonic with warrantied and confidence. RFQ
ERJ-14YJ222U : Info@Y-IC.com
Contact us:Info@Y-IC.com
ADD:Unit A5-B5 No.509, 5/F Sing Win Factory Building, 15-17 Shing yip St, Kwun Tong, Kowloon, HongKong.
Copyright © 2019 YIC International Co., Limited
ERJ-14YJ222U Details PDF
ERJ-14YJ222U
Manufacturer Part Number: ERJ-14YJ222U
Manufacturer/Brand: Panasonic
Part of Description: RES SMD 2.2K OHM 5% 1/2W 1210
Datasheets:
1.ERJ-14YJ222U.pdf
2.ERJ-14YJ222U.pdf
3.ERJ-14YJ222U.pdf
4.ERJ-14YJ222U.pdf
5.ERJ-14YJ222U.pdf
6.ERJ-14YJ222U.pdf
7.ERJ-14YJ222U.pdf
8.ERJ-14YJ222U.pdf
RoHs Status: Lead free / RoHS Compliant
Stock Condition: New original, 5000 pcs Stock Available.
Ship From: Hong Kong
Shipment Way: DHL/Fedex/TNT/UPS/EMS
Image may be representation.
See specs for product details.
Specifications
Part Number ERJ-14YJ222U
Manufacturer Panasonic
Description RES SMD 2.2K OHM 5% 1/2W 1210
Category Resistors > Chip Resistor - Surface Mount
Part Status 5000 pcs Stock
Series ERJ
Operating Temperature -55°C ~ 155°C
Size / Dimension 0.126" L x 0.098" W (3.20mm x 2.50mm)
Height - Seated (Max) 0.028" (0.70mm)
Features Automotive AEC-Q200
Tolerance ±5%
Package / Case 1210 (3225 Metric)
Temperature Coefficient ±200ppm/°C
Failure Rate -
Supplier Device Package 1210
Power (Watts) 0.5W, 1/2W
Resistance (Ohms) 2.2k
Number of Terminations 2
Composition Thick Film
Packaging Tape & Reel (TR)
ERJ-14YJ224U
Panasonic
RES SMD 220K OHM 5% 1/2W
1210
ERJ-14YJ220U
Panasonic
RES SMD 22 OHM 5% 1/2W
1210
ERJ-14YJ241U
Panasonic
RES SMD 240 OHM 5% 1/2W
1210
ERJ-14YJ204U
Panasonic
RES SMD 200K OHM 5% 1/2W
1210
ERJ-14YJ225U
Panasonic
RES SMD 2.2M OHM 5% 1/2W
1210
ERJ-14YJ221U
Panasonic
RES SMD 220 OHM 5% 1/2W
1210
ERJ-14YJ223U
Panasonic
RES SMD 22K OHM 5% 1/2W
1210
ERJ-14YJ240U
Panasonic
RES SMD 24 OHM 5% 1/2W
1210
AA25M-048L-050T120 ADM1818-10 AM29F400BT-70EF BCM4750IFBG-P10 CGA1A2C0G1H070D030BA
CGJ5L4X7T2H473K160AA CL10C140JB8NNNC DD200KB20 ERJ-12YJ100H-10R ERJ-12ZYJ101U
ERJ-12ZYJ152U ERJ-14YJ102 ERJ-14YJ121U ERJ-1TRQFR22U ERJ-1TYJ1R0U
ERJ-2GEJ512X ERJ-3EKF1472V ERJ-3GEYJ360V ERJ-3GSYJ392V ERJ-8ENF1004V
ERJ-8ENF2201V ERJ-8ENF3570V ERJ-P14F20R0U ERJ3BWFR024V ERJ3BWFR025V
ERJ3BWFR027V ERJ3BWFR036V ERJ3BWFR039V ERJ3BWFR043V ERJ3BWFR051V
ERJ3BWFR100V ERJ3BWJR020V ERJ3BWJR075V ERJS1DF40R2U ERJXGNF10R0U
ERJXGNF30R0Y IPA65R600E6 IRKE196-14 LP3982IMM-ADJ MAX1044CSA+
MC34845CEP MZA2010S800CT000 PS5020-100MT QM20TG-9B R4100440
RT9166-12GVL S1613B-33.3333 SC8800G3 SI3900DV-T1-E3 SL22HE3/58T